Companies Operating in Host Country

Companies Operating in Host Country Report

Companies Operating in Host Country:

Company Name: Latest Year End:[Home Country:f ~~ Sector: =~ |[Currency Used by Company:

Standard Bank Group
Shoprite

Group Five

Vodacom Group Limited
Massmart

Pick n Pay Stores Ltd
Grindrod

Liberty Holdings

WBHO

Aveng

Distell

FirstRand Bank
Investec

Bidvest

Altron

African Oxygen
AfroCentric Investments Corporation

Aspen Holdings

Mr Price

Lafarge

Accor

Barclays Africa Group

2022/12/31
2019/06/30
2018/06/30
2022/03/31
2021/12/26
2022/02/28
2022/12/31
2022/12/31
2022/06/30
2023/06/30
2022/06/30
2022/06/30
2022/03/31
2022/06/30
2023/02/28
2019/12/31
2023/06/30

2023/06/30
2019/03/31
2012/12/31
2012/12/31
2017/12/31

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

South Africa
South Africa
France
France
South Africa

Banking and Financial Services ZAR

Retail ZAR
Construction ZAR
Technology and Telecommunications ZAR
Retail ZAR
Retail ZAR
Transport ZAR
Banking and Financial Services ZAR
Construction ZAR
Construction ZAR
Food and Beverage ZAR
Banking and Financial Services ZAR
Banking and Financial Services GBP
Diversified Holdings ZAR
Industrial ZAR
Industrial ZAR
Health ZAR
Health ZAR
Retail ZAR
Industrial euro
Hospitality euro
Banking and Financial Services ZAR



