Companies Operating in Host Country

Companies Operating in Host Country:

Company Name:	Latest Year End	: Home Country	: Sector:	Currency Used by Company:
Standard Bank Group	2022/12/31	South Africa	Banking and Financial Services	ZAR
Shoprite	2019/06/30	South Africa	Retail	ZAR
Group Five	2018/06/30	South Africa	Construction	ZAR
Vodacom Group Limited	2022/03/31	South Africa	Technology and Telecommunications	ZAR
Massmart	2021/12/26	South Africa	Retail	ZAR
Pick n Pay Stores Ltd	2022/02/28	South Africa	Retail	ZAR
Grindrod	2022/12/31	South Africa	Transport	ZAR
Liberty Holdings	2022/12/31	South Africa	Banking and Financial Services	ZAR
WBHO	2022/06/30	South Africa	Construction	ZAR
Aveng	2023/06/30	South Africa	Construction	ZAR
Distell	2022/06/30	South Africa	Food and Beverage	ZAR
FirstRand Bank	2022/06/30	South Africa	Banking and Financial Services	ZAR
Investec	2022/03/31	South Africa	Banking and Financial Services	GBP
Bidvest	2022/06/30	South Africa	Diversified Holdings	ZAR
Altron	2023/02/28	South Africa	Industrial	ZAR
African Oxygen	2019/12/31	South Africa	Industrial	ZAR
AfroCentric Investments Corporation	n 2023/06/30	South Africa	Health	ZAR
Aspen Holdings	2023/06/30	South Africa	Health	ZAR
Mr Price	2019/03/31	South Africa	Retail	ZAR
Lafarge	2012/12/31	France	Industrial	euro
Accor	2012/12/31	France	Hospitality	euro
Barclays Africa Group	2017/12/31	South Africa	Banking and Financial Services	ZAR